Los Angeles County One Gateway Plaza

Metropolitan Transportation Authority

Metro

DATE

11/02/16
Wednesday

11/04/16
Friday

11/09/16
Wednesday

11/10/16
Thursday

11/14/16
Monday

11/16/16
Wednesday

11/16/16
Wednesday

11/16/16
Wednesday

11/17/16
Thursday

11/18/16
Friday

11/29/16
Tuesday

12/01/16
Thursday

MEETING NOTICES CALENDAR — NOVEMBER 2016

MEETING

San Fernando Valley Service Council Meeting
Marvin Braude Constituent Service Center
6262 Van Nuys Blvd., Van Nuys, CA 91401

Citizens Advisory Council Executive Meeting — MTA Board Conference Room

Westside/Central Service Council Meeting

Metro Headquarters

1 Gateway Plaza, Union Station Conference Room (3" Floor)
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Gateway Cities Service Council Meeting
Salt Lake Park Community Center
3401 E. Florence Ave., Huntington Park, CA 90255

San Gabriel Valley Service Council Meeting
Metro San Gabriel Valley/Division 9 Building
3rd Floor, Service Council Room

3449 Santa Anita Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731

Ad Hoc Sustainability Committee — MTA Board Room
Finance, Budget and Audit Committee — MTA Board Room
Planning & Programming Committee — MTA Board Room

Citizens Advisory Council General Assembly Meeting — Union Station Room

Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Construction Authority Board Meeting
406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 202, Monrovia, CA 91016

Construction Committee — MTA Board Room
System Safety, Security and Operations Committee — MTA Board Room
Executive Management Committee — MTA Board Room

SCRRA Executive Management & Audit Committee — MTA Board Room
SCRRA Board Meeting — MTA Board Room
http://www.metrolinktrains.com/about/agenda/

Advanced Transit Vehicle Consortium Board Meeting — MTA Board Room

MTA Regular Board Meeting - MTA Board Room
Crenshaw Project Corporation Board Meeting — MTA Board Room

Los Angeles, CA 9o012-2952

213.922.2000 Tel
metro.net

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m..
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
or immediately
following
Committee
meeting

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.


http://www.metrolinktrains.com/about/agenda/

