

MEETING NOTICES CALENDAR - NOVEMBER 2016

DATE	<u>MEETING</u>	<u>TIME</u>
11/02/16 Wednesday	San Fernando Valley Service Council Meeting Marvin Braude Constituent Service Center 6262 Van Nuys Blvd., Van Nuys, CA 91401	6:30 p.m.
11/04/16 Friday	Citizens Advisory Council Executive Meeting – MTA Board Conference Room	11:30 a.m.
11/09/16 Wednesday	Westside/Central Service Council Meeting Metro Headquarters 1 Gateway Plaza, Union Station Conference Room (3 rd Floor) Los Angeles, CA 90012	5:00 p.m.
11/10/16 Thursday	Gateway Cities Service Council Meeting Salt Lake Park Community Center 3401 E. Florence Ave., Huntington Park, CA 90255	2:00 p.m.
11/14/16 Monday	San Gabriel Valley Service Council Meeting Metro San Gabriel Valley/Division 9 Building 3rd Floor, Service Council Room 3449 Santa Anita Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731	5:00 p.m.
11/16/16 Wednesday	Ad Hoc Sustainability Committee – MTA Board Room Finance, Budget and Audit Committee – MTA Board Room Planning & Programming Committee – MTA Board Room	10:00 a.m 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
11/16/16 Wednesday	Citizens Advisory Council General Assembly Meeting – Union Station Room	6:00 p.m.
11/16/16 Wednesday	Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Construction Authority Board Meeting 406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 202, Monrovia, CA 91016	7:00 p.m.
11/17/16 Thursday	Construction Committee – MTA Board Room System Safety, Security and Operations Committee – MTA Board Room Executive Management Committee – MTA Board Room	9:00 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
11/18/16 Friday	SCRRA Executive Management & Audit Committee – MTA Board Room SCRRA Board Meeting – MTA Board Room http://www.metrolinktrains.com/about/agenda/	9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. or immediately following Committee meeting
11/29/16 Tuesday	Advanced Transit Vehicle Consortium Board Meeting – MTA Board Room	9:00 a.m.
12/01/16 Thursday	MTA Regular Board Meeting - MTA Board Room Crenshaw Project Corporation Board Meeting - MTA Board Room	9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.